Climasys forced vent. 65 m3/hour,
115V, with outlet grille plastic and
filter
NSYCVF65M115PF
Product availability: Non-Stock - Not normally stocked in
distribution facility
Main
Range ClimaSys
Product name ClimaSys CV
Product or Component Type Fan
Type of  filter Standard
Flow rate Free flow rate without filter or grille: 44910.05 Gal/hr(US) (170 m3/h)
Free flow rate with standard filter: 17171.5 Gal/hr(US) (65 m3/h) at 50 Hz
Input voltage 115 V 50/60 Hz
Complementary
Height External: 4.9 in (124 mm)
Width External: 4.9 in (124 mm)
Depth External : 2.2 in (55 mm)
Cut-out dimensions Ø 108 mm
Material Outlet grille ABS (acrylonitrile butadiene-styrene)
Filter polyurethane foam
color Outlet grille Black
Filter Black
IP degree of  protection IP20
Device composition 1 axial motor
2 protective grille on the front and rear surfaces
1 filter front of axial motor
1 outlet grille front
Ordering and shipping details
Category US10ES180036
Discount Schedule 0ES1
GTIN 3606480151385
Returnability No
Country of  origin FR
Packing Units
Unit Type of  Package 1 PCE
Nbr. of  units in pkg. 1
Package 1 Height 2.44 in (6.200 cm)
Package 1 Width 6.50 in (16.500 cm)
Product data sheet
Specifications
Jul 22, 2025 1
Price is “List Price” and may be subject to a trade discount – check with your local distributor or retailer for actual price.
D
is
cl
ai
m
er
: T
hi
s
do
cu
m
en
ta
tio
n
is
 n
ot
 in
te
nd
ed
 a
s
a
su
bs
tit
ut
e
fo
r a
nd
 is
 n
ot
 to
 b
e
us
ed
 fo
r d
et
er
m
in
in
g
su
ita
bi
lit
y
or
 re
lia
bi
lit
y
of
 th
es
e
pr
od
uc
ts
 fo
r s
pe
ci
fic
 u
se
r a
pp
lic
at
io
ns
Package 1 Length 5.83 in (14.800 cm)
Package weight(Lbs) 26.914 oz (763.000 g)
Unit Type of  Package 2 CAR
Number of  Units in Package 2 10
Package 2 Height 7.87 in (20.000 cm)
Package 2 Width 15.75 in (40.000 cm)
Package 2 Length 11.81 in (30.000 cm)
Package 2 Weight 17.320 lb(US) (7.856 kg)
Unit Type of  Package 3 PAM
Number of  Units in Package 3 300
Package 3 Height 29.53 in (75.000 cm)
Package 3 Width 39.37 in (100.000 cm)
Package 3 Length 47.24 in (120.000 cm)
Package 3 Weight 563.678 lb(US) (255.680 kg)
Contractual warranty
Coverage Core product
Warranty 18 months
2 Jul 22, 2025
Environmental Data
Schneider Electric aims to achieve Net Zero status by 2050 through supply chain partnerships, lower impact materials, and circularity
via our ongoing “Use Better, Use Longer, Use Again” campaign to extend product lifetimes and recyclability.
Environmental Data explained
How we assess product sustainability
Environmental footprint
Environmental Disclosure Product Environmental Profile
Use Better
Materials and Substances
Packaging made with recycled cardboard No
Packaging without single use plastic No
EU RoHS Directive Compliant with Exemptions
SCIP Number 61d9d3f3-5a49-48f8-8056-1a5ad0ad4c76
REACh Regulation REACh Declaration
Use Again
Repack and remanufacture
Circularity Profile End of  Life Information
Take-back No
Jul 22, 2025 3